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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    NETTIME
    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ------- -----------
1     Peter Johnston         M1519         1/26       15:20    4:56       15:20
2     Bryan Schneider        M2024         1/10       16:00    5:09       16:00
3     Dustin Frye            M2024         2/10       16:48    5:25       16:48
4     Joe Scanlin            M2024         3/10       17:42    5:42       17:42
5     Jesse Wilkins          M2529         1/20       17:46    5:44       17:46
6     Michael Loper          M1519         2/26       17:49    5:45       17:49
7     John Brumund-Smith     M2529         2/20       17:56    5:47       17:56
8     Brett Fenner           M3034         1/37       18:07    5:51       18:11
9     Russell Schlager       M5054         1/16       18:14    5:53       18:15
10    Jake Schneider         M1519         3/26       18:24    5:56       18:24
11    Thom Patterson         M4549         1/34       18:25    5:56       18:25
12    Grant Dilley           M5054         2/16       18:27    5:57       18:27
13    Katie Howery           F2024         1/22       18:27    5:58       18:31
14    Kevin Riderer          M2529         3/20       19:03    6:09       19:05
15    Austin Gerber          M0114         1/46       19:18    6:13       19:19
16    Nathan Ziegler         M3034         2/37       19:18    6:13       19:19
17    Eric Helt              M1519         4/26       19:20    6:14       19:20
18    Denise Leaver          F1519         1/31       19:20    6:14       19:20
19    Joshua Crosby          M2024         4/10       19:24    6:15       19:26
20    Rick Smith             M3539         1/31       19:32    6:18       19:33
21    Dylan Hartmann         M1519         5/26       19:42    6:21       19:43
22    Riley Miller           M1519         6/26       19:44    6:22       19:44
23    Scott Anderson         M3034         3/37       19:58    6:26       19:59
24    Noah Stamsta           M0114         2/46       20:00    6:27       20:00
25    Tyce Shirley           M1519         7/26       20:09    6:30       20:09
26    Charlie Schwartz       M3034         4/37       19:59    6:30       20:11
27    Nicholas Kielpinski    M1519         8/26       20:18    6:34       20:22
28    Matthew Kulcyk         M1519         9/26       20:21    6:34       20:22
29    Danny Gyorog           M1519        10/26       20:26    6:35       20:27
30    Matt Niermeyer         M3539         2/31       20:28    6:36       20:29
31    Dave Beckman           M4044         1/23       20:28    6:37       20:31
32    Teresa Briest          F3034         1/61       20:35    6:38       20:35
33    Jason Kwiat            M3539         3/31       20:36    6:39       20:38
34    Jeff Walker            M3539         4/31       20:33    6:39       20:39
35    Keegan Parrott         M1519        11/26       20:40    6:39       20:40
36    Joanna Hollenback      F3034         2/61       20:40    6:40       20:41
37    Andrew Weber           M1519        12/26       20:46    6:42       20:46
38    Anna Howery            F1519         2/31       20:44    6:42       20:48
39    Devin Weber            M0114         3/46       20:53    6:44       20:53
40    Chase O'Donnell        M1519        13/26       20:53    6:44       20:54
41    Sarah Hoekstra         F1519         3/31       20:52    6:44       20:55
42    Joey Gyorog            M1519        14/26       20:59    6:46       21:00
43    Peter Doksus           M3034         5/37       21:06    6:48       21:07
44    Tom Odonnell           M4549         2/34       21:15    6:51       21:16
45    Lauren Dilley          F1519         4/31       21:15    6:51       21:17
46    Shaun Shirley          M5054         3/16       21:24    6:54       21:27
47    Kale Shirley           M1519        15/26       21:28    6:55       21:28
48    Billy Maybee Jr        M5054         4/16       21:30    6:56       21:32
49    Brittany Dilley        F1519         5/31       21:31    6:56       21:32
50    Kyle Mayer             M1519        16/26       20:59    6:56       21:33
51    Matthew Schaff         M0114         4/46       21:26    6:56       21:33
52    Aaron Ziegler          M2024         5/10       20:57    6:57       21:34
53    Alex Cole              M0114         5/46       21:32    6:57       21:35
54    Jeffrey Capaul         M3539         5/31       21:09    6:58       21:39
55    Lisa Wilnelm           F4549         1/28       21:40    6:59       21:42
56    Ann Regnery            F2529         1/44       21:32    6:59       21:42
57    Molly Bushman          F2529         2/44       21:43    7:00       21:44
58    Doug Paull             M4549         3/34       21:39    7:01       21:47
59    Melissa Johnson        F3539         1/33       21:45    7:01       21:47
60    Anthony Jaster         M1519        17/26       21:42    7:02       21:50
61    Matt Miron             M2529         4/20       21:52    7:02       21:52
62    Dale Gray              M3539         6/31       21:52    7:03       21:53
63    Kurt Stephenson        M3539         7/31       21:49    7:03       21:53
64    Treyton Lenz           M1519        18/26       21:20    7:03       21:54
65    Josh Hertzfeldt        M2529         5/20       21:51    7:04       21:55
66    John Kiekhaefer        M5559         1/13       22:13    7:10       22:14
67    Kelly Walzer           F3539         2/33       22:12    7:10       22:15
68    Karen Endres           F3539         3/33       22:14    7:11       22:18
69    Sam Scaletta           M5559         2/13       22:17    7:11       22:19
70    Scott McDermott        M3034         6/37       22:05    7:12       22:21
71    Cathy Wilcox           F4549         2/28       22:22    7:13       22:24
72    Charles Teasdale       M4044         2/23       22:06    7:15       22:30
73    Alex Voegeli           M1519        19/26       22:15    7:16       22:33
74    Cosete Facktor         F1519         6/31       22:34    7:16       22:34
75    William Fiers          M2024         6/10       22:10    7:17       22:35
76    Travis Roberts         M3034         7/37       22:17    7:17       22:35
77    Brad Lenz              M4549         4/34       22:32    7:17       22:35
78    Brady Zimprich         M0114         6/46       22:42    7:19       22:43
79    Alayna Sonnesyn        F0114         1/24       22:38    7:19       22:43
80    Marit Sonnesyn         F1519         7/31       22:40    7:20       22:46
81    Anne Anderson          F2529         3/44       22:44    7:20       22:46
82    Ed Cody                M3034         8/37       22:20    7:20       22:46
83    Denise Nechvatal       F3034         3/61       22:20    7:20       22:47
84    Sean Ryan              M0114         7/46       22:46    7:20       22:47
85    Kari Esselman          F2529         4/44       22:43    7:21       22:50
86    Tara Saleh             F3034         4/61       22:49    7:22       22:51
87    Rachel Wipperfurth     F2024         2/22       22:41    7:22       22:51
88    Alex Chesmore          M0114         8/46       22:48    7:22       22:52
89    Luke Russell           M0114         9/46       22:51    7:22       22:52
90    Brad Pate              M2529         6/20       22:38    7:23       22:55
91    Matthew Pavlue         M2024         7/10       22:48    7:24       22:58
92    Jordan Mueller         M2024         8/10       22:49    7:24       22:58
93    Jerry Jenkins          M4044         3/23       22:52    7:24       22:59
94    Carly Wilhelm          F0114         2/24       23:01    7:25       23:02
95    Tom Barth              M3034         9/37       22:34    7:26       23:05
96    Bill Fulton            M3539         8/31       22:59    7:27       23:06
97    Troy Vitek             M4549         5/34       22:54    7:27       23:07
98    Craig Wittwer          M2529         7/20       23:00    7:27       23:09
99    Ewa Zylka              F3539         4/33       23:09    7:28       23:10
100   Ryan McRlwec           M3539         9/31       23:02    7:28       23:10
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101   Derek Sullivan         M3034        10/37       23:05    7:28       23:12
102   Randy Feasel           M3034        11/37       22:48    7:29       23:15
103   Annie Schwartz         F4549         3/28       23:06    7:30       23:16
104   Joe Lauer              M5054         5/16       23:16    7:31       23:19
105   Kevin Bradt            M3034        12/37       23:04    7:31       23:21
106   Steven Bichler         M1519        20/26       23:22    7:32       23:24
107   Jason Murray           M3034        13/37       23:19    7:34       23:30
108   Carissa Wipperfurth    F2024         3/22       23:26    7:36       23:35
109   Kelly McDermott        M4044         4/23       23:31    7:36       23:36
110   Todd Meffert           M4549         6/34       23:32    7:36       23:37
111   Vaughn Frye            M5559         3/13       23:36    7:37       23:38
112   Kelli Greiber          F2024         4/22       23:37    7:37       23:39
113   Shea Love              F1519         8/31       23:35    7:38       23:41
114   Randall Kessenich      M4549         7/34       23:04    7:38       23:41
115   Chris Pederson         M1519        21/26       23:39    7:39       23:44
116   Rachel Miller          F1519         9/31       23:41    7:40       23:47
117   Trisha Gamm            F3034         5/61       23:42    7:40       23:48
118   Bill Kutz              M3034        14/37       23:42    7:40       23:48
119   Ben Pike               M0114        10/46       23:49    7:41       23:50
120   Scott Tebon            M3539        10/31       23:27    7:41       23:51
121   Laura Miller           F5054         1/14       23:50    7:42       23:56
122   Jeff Stawton           M4549         8/34       23:52    7:43       23:57
123   Brad Acker             M2024         9/10       23:51    7:43       23:58
124   Leah Johnson           F0114         3/24       23:58    7:44       23:59
125   Kevin Meuer            M5054         6/16       23:58    7:44       24:02
126   Mark Weiderhaft        M4549         9/34       23:58    7:45       24:04
127   Erin Freeman           F0114         4/24       23:58    7:46       24:08
128   Alexandria Ziegler     F0114         5/24       23:58    7:46       24:08
129   Anthony Nickels        M0114        11/46       23:54    7:47       24:09
130   Jeff Nickels           M4549        10/34       23:56    7:47       24:09
131   Jon Currie             M3034        15/37       23:57    7:47       24:11
132   Jeffrey Peterson       M4044         5/23       24:10    7:49       24:15
133   Pat McGowan            M4044         6/23       23:50    7:49       24:15
134   Tim Schneider          M3034        16/37       23:48    7:49       24:17
135   Oliver Keefer          M3034        17/37       24:09    7:49       24:18
136   Terri Kuehl            F4549         4/28       24:09    7:50       24:20
137   Randy Hurlebaus        M3034        18/37       24:04    7:51       24:22
138   Julie Koslow           F3034         6/61       24:11    7:52       24:24
139   Jill Sonnesyn          F4549         5/28       24:19    7:52       24:25
140   Ted Heiser             M5054         7/16       24:20    7:52       24:26
141   Craig Luedtke          M4549        11/34       24:28    7:53       24:29
142   Julie Hogland          F3539         5/33       24:07    7:54       24:30
143   Michael Cruz           M4549        12/34       24:32    7:54       24:32
144   Jared Flesch           M2529         8/20       24:15    7:54       24:33
145   Aaron Voegeli          M2529         9/20       24:15    7:54       24:33
146   Paul Schneider         M5054         8/16       24:33    7:56       24:39
147   Jack Kratcha           M0114        12/46       24:37    7:56       24:39
148   Corey Guralski         M3034        19/37       24:27    7:57       24:40
149   Bj Cook                M2529        10/20       24:40    8:00       24:50
150   Brenda Blund           F4549         6/28       24:38    8:00       24:50
151   Richard Acker          M2529        11/20       24:41    8:01       24:53
152   Julie Fulton           F3034         7/61       24:49    8:02       24:57
153   Dave Peterson          M4549        13/34       24:45    8:02       24:58
154   Katie Geishirt         F1519        10/31       24:50    8:04       25:03
155   Melanie Meier          F1519        11/31       25:03    8:05       25:05
156   Benjamin Zellner       M2529        12/20       24:55    8:05       25:05
157   Libby Paplow           F1519        12/31       24:53    8:05       25:06
158   Emily Lyle             F3034         8/61       24:54    8:05       25:06
159   Herbert Werner         M4549        14/34       25:02    8:06       25:08
160   Kyle Keller            M1519        22/26       25:07    8:06       25:09
161   Jennifer Mathwig       F3034         9/61       24:45    8:06       25:10
162   Robert Malinowski      M5054         9/16       25:03    8:07       25:11
163   Jenny Sweatt           F3034        10/61       24:38    8:07       25:11
164   Anna Hetzer            F1519        13/31       25:23    8:11       25:25
165   Amy Burback            F1519        14/31       25:01    8:11       25:26
166   Michael Amato          M4549        15/34       24:54    8:12       25:29
167   Robin Salverson        F3034        11/61       25:24    8:13       25:29
168   Denise Farnsworth      F3539         6/33       25:24    8:13       25:29
169   Bridget Driscoll       F3034        12/61       25:28    8:13       25:31
170   Mitch Soetenga         M3034        20/37       25:21    8:13       25:32
171   Lindsay Johnson        F1519        15/31       25:34    8:15       25:36
172   Matt Russell           M3034        21/37       25:15    8:16       25:39
173   Teresa Ryan            F3034        13/61       25:36    8:16       25:40
174   Joanna Switzky         F3539         7/33       25:36    8:18       25:47
175   Audrey Raemisch        F2024         5/22       25:38    8:19       25:49
176   Joshua Blomberg        M3034        22/37       25:38    8:19       25:51
177   John Bradylzk                         0/0       25:38    8:19       25:51
178   Amber Abraham          F2529         5/44       25:40    8:20       25:52
179   Brian Kersten          M4549        16/34       25:53    8:22       25:57
180   Daniel Sheahan         M4549        17/34       25:57    8:23       26:02
181   Kacey Keller           F1519        16/31       26:06    8:25       26:08
182   Jessica Seider         F2529         6/44       25:52    8:25       26:08
183   Scott Wilson           M3034        23/37       25:53    8:25       26:09
184   Caitlin McGuire        F0114         6/24       25:57    8:26       26:12
185   Laurie Wallace         F5054         2/14       26:09    8:26       26:13
186   Joe Schirmer           M6064          1/6       25:51    8:27       26:13
187   Zoe Schirmer           F2529         7/44       25:52    8:27       26:13
188   Logan Walzer           M0114        13/46       26:11    8:27       26:14
189   Penelope Gessler       F4044         1/30       26:16    8:29       26:19
190   Avery Wescott          M0114        14/46       25:59    8:29       26:19
191   Lindsey Hertzfeldt     F2529         8/44       26:04    8:29       26:21
192   Jim Salzman            M3539        11/31       26:16    8:30       26:23
193   Niel Donnelley         M4549        18/34       26:14    8:32       26:28
194   Brooke Dawson          F2529         9/44       26:08    8:32       26:29
195   Jeremy Wedekind        M3034        24/37       26:16    8:33       26:32
196   Rylo Ashmore           M0114        15/46       26:12    8:33       26:32
197   Maddie McGuire         F0114         7/24       26:19    8:33       26:33
198   Jenna McGowan          F0114         8/24       26:18    8:33       26:33
199   Pamela Statz           F4044         2/30       26:20    8:34       26:36
200   Jessica Tabbutt        F2024         6/22       26:15    8:34       26:36
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201   Kim Amberg             F3539         8/33       26:20    8:34       26:36
202   Kevin Klestinski       M3539        12/31       26:33    8:35       26:39
203   Jacob Thousand         M0114        16/46       26:30    8:35       26:40
204   Daniel Kelly           M4549        19/34       26:27    8:37       26:44
205   Mitchell Walz          M1519        23/26       26:40    8:37       26:45
206   Scott Nerat            M4549        20/34       26:12    8:37       26:45
207   Billy Retza            M0114        17/46       26:46    8:37       26:46
208   Tyler Mais             M0114        18/46       26:40    8:38       26:47
209   Shaun Bollig           M4549        21/34       26:46    8:38       26:47
210   Ben Bollig             M0114        19/46       26:47    8:38       26:47
211   Mary Hasik             F4044         3/30       26:30    8:38       26:47
212   Eva Gonzalez           F0114         9/24       26:34    8:38       26:47
213   Michael Hasik          M4044         7/23       26:30    8:38       26:48
214   Lynn Mais              F4044         4/30       26:41    8:38       26:48
215   Chris Duren            M3539        13/31       26:30    8:38       26:49
216   Liz Ouimet             F1519        17/31       26:45    8:39       26:51
217   Tim Conley             M6064          2/6       26:46    8:39       26:52
218   John Corcoran          M3034        25/37       26:42    8:40       26:53
219   Dana Jaster            M5054        10/16       26:21    8:40       26:54
220   T.R. Fitz-Gibbon       M3034        26/37       26:23    8:40       26:55
221   Mary Hutchinson        F5054         3/14       26:47    8:40       26:55
222   Kenton Seals           M2529        13/20       26:48    8:41       26:59
223   Jessica Mara           F2529        10/44       26:50    8:41       26:59
224   Katie Gillespie        F4549         7/28       26:48    8:42       27:00
225   Kari Esser             F3539         9/33       26:50    8:42       27:00
226   Brad Massey            M3539        14/31       26:41    8:42       27:00
227   Kimberly Thompson      F2529        11/44       26:52    8:42       27:01
228   Amy Sandy              F4044         5/30       26:59    8:42       27:02
229   Lori Grinde            F4549         8/28       26:55    8:42       27:02
230   Jim Sienko             M4044         8/23       26:40    8:42       27:02
231   Maddie Shaw            F0114        10/24       27:01    8:43       27:05
232   Hanna Grumke           F0114        11/24       27:01    8:43       27:05
233   Katie Varney           F3034        14/61       26:41    8:44       27:07
234   Kristin Julius         F3539        10/33       27:06    8:45       27:09
235   Kristen Heck           F2024         7/22       26:44    8:45       27:09
236   Dave Esser             M3539        15/31       27:00    8:45       27:10
237   Jennifer Fetterly      F4044         6/30       26:59    8:45       27:11
238   Stephanie Byrnes       F2529        12/44       27:01    8:45       27:11
239   Scott Baumbach         M3034        27/37       27:06    8:45       27:12
240   Dale Fanney            M5559         4/13       27:07    8:46       27:14
241   Adam Porter            M2529        14/20       27:02    8:46       27:14
242   Mike Chamberlin        M4549        22/34       27:04    8:47       27:16
243   Andrea Clemens         F2024         8/22       27:17    8:48       27:18
244   Alexandra Epping       F1519        18/31       26:55    8:48       27:20
245   Jim Tachon             M5559         5/13       27:12    8:48       27:21
246   Jodi Ryan              F4549         9/28       27:09    8:49       27:21
247   Jim Benz               M4044         9/23       26:57    8:50       27:25
248   Dennis Esser           M4044        10/23       27:17    8:50       27:25
249   Mary Ann Hahn          F4549        10/28       27:09    8:50       27:25
250   Mary Jo Nowak          F4044         7/30       27:09    8:50       27:26
251   Nick Hill              M3539        16/31       27:05    8:51       27:27
252   Alex Kvehn             M1519        24/26       27:13    8:51       27:29
253   Kelli Laufenberg       F2024         9/22       27:26    8:52       27:31
254   Kristen Corcoran       F3034        15/61       27:21    8:52       27:32
255   Tim Hahn               M4549        23/34       27:22    8:52       27:32
256   Brockton Carson        M0114        20/46       27:32    8:53       27:35
257   Tammy Maier            F3539        11/33       27:18    8:54       27:39
258   Malinda Matthees       F3034        16/61       27:20    8:55       27:40
259   James Wescott          M4044        11/23       27:21    8:55       27:40
260   Mary Scanlin           F1519        19/31       27:17    8:55       27:42
261   Kirk Wittwer           M3034        28/37       27:35    8:56       27:43
262   Sara Koppes            F3034        17/61       27:26    8:57       27:48
263   Randall Herbrand       M3034        29/37       27:24    8:57       27:48
264   Brittany Murphy        F2024        10/22       27:24    8:57       27:48
265   Robert Herbrand        M3034        30/37       27:24    8:57       27:48
266   Sam Decorah            M0114        21/46       27:47    8:58       27:49
267   Timothy Rhines         M4549        24/34       27:19    8:58       27:50
268   Brian Anderson         M2529        15/20       27:10    8:58       27:50
269   Julie O'Malley         F3539        12/33       27:21    8:58       27:51
270   Chris Gilbertson       F4549        11/28       27:48    8:58       27:51
271   Nancy Hill             F3539        13/33       27:53    8:59       27:54
272   Mitch Paar             M3539        17/31       27:34    8:59       27:54
273   Stephanie Eldridge     F2529        13/44       27:38    8:59       27:54
274   Austin Lee             M0114        22/46       27:54    9:00       27:56
275   Joleen Henneman        F2024        11/22       27:51    9:00       27:56
276   Joe Johnson            M5054        11/16       27:26    9:00       27:57
277   Kay Porter             F2529        14/44       27:47    9:01       27:59
278   Richard Scheuerman     M5559         6/13       27:54    9:01       27:59
279   Jim Dama               M3034        31/37       27:54    9:01       28:00
280   Curtis Anderson        M3539        18/31       27:43    9:02       28:02
281   Sophia Schmidt         F1519        20/31       27:52    9:02       28:03
282   Autumn Ogden           F0114        12/24       27:43    9:03       28:04
283   Alec Ogden             M0114        23/46       27:44    9:03       28:05
284   Michael Retza          M0114        24/46       28:05    9:03       28:05
285   Anna Peterson          F0114        13/24       27:58    9:03       28:05
286   Brent Ziegler          M3034        32/37       27:48    9:03       28:05
287   Konner Hellenbrand     M0114        25/46       27:46    9:04       28:08
288   Jeanne Peterson        F4549        12/28       28:00    9:04       28:08
289   Jennifer Mennicke Ande F3034        18/61       27:49    9:04       28:09
290   Chris Seider           M2529        16/20       27:56    9:05       28:12
291   Connor Lane            M0114        26/46       28:13    9:07       28:17
292   Sandi Zimbric          F2529        15/44       27:59    9:07       28:18
293   Mick Holm              M5559         7/13       28:16    9:07       28:19
294   Michelle Bussen        F4549        13/28       28:15    9:08       28:22
295   Tim Klimke             M5559         8/13       28:05    9:08       28:23
296   Courtney Dugan         F2529        16/44       28:08    9:09       28:24
297   Carol Sarnosky         F4549        14/28       28:22    9:09       28:26
298   Jaymi Waterstradt      F3034        19/61       27:59    9:09       28:26
299   Laura Dhanansayan      F2529        17/44       28:16    9:10       28:28
300   Ted Mower              M0114        27/46       28:28    9:11       28:30
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301   Scott Helm             M3539        19/31       28:06    9:11       28:30
302   Marcia Whittington     F4044         8/30       28:28    9:11       28:31
303   Sam Kratcha            M0114        28/46       28:29    9:11       28:32
304   Cierra Teasdale        F0114        14/24       28:07    9:11       28:32
305   Kristine Guderyon-Goet F5559          1/4       28:24    9:12       28:34
306   Debra Bent             F5054         4/14       28:34    9:13       28:38
307   Kelly Baumbach         F3034        20/61       28:38    9:15       28:43
308   Nancy Horan            F3034        21/61       28:24    9:17       28:49
309   Dale Lane              M4044        12/23       28:46    9:17       28:50
310   James Schmidt          M4549        25/34       28:45    9:19       28:56
311   Steve Geishirt         M4549        26/34       28:47    9:21       29:02
312   Jim Henning            M4549        27/34       28:46    9:21       29:02
313   Elizabeth Porior       F2529        18/44       28:48    9:22       29:04
314   Lora Clemens           F4549        15/28       29:05    9:22       29:06
315   Julie Tepp             F3539        14/33       28:47    9:23       29:08
316   Kathlyn Voegeli        F5054         5/14       28:54    9:24       29:10
317   Lisa Kratcha           F4549        16/28       29:10    9:24       29:12
318   Dave Raemisch          M5559         9/13       29:02    9:25       29:13
319   Kate Hetzer            F5054         6/14       29:02    9:26       29:17
320   Dale Voegeli           M5054        12/16       29:03    9:27       29:19
321   Angela Stemo           F3034        22/61       29:01    9:27       29:20
322   Ken Scanlin                           0/0       29:01    9:27       29:22
323   Kayla Wilke            F2529        19/44       29:00    9:27       29:22
324   Lauren Marshall        F2529        20/44       29:05    9:28       29:24
325   Joan Hermsen           F4044         9/30       28:53    9:28       29:25
326   Joshua Sheahan         M0114        29/46       29:27    9:29       29:27
327   John Favorite          M4549        28/34       29:19    9:29       29:28
328   Celille Karls          F4044        10/30       29:13    9:29       29:28
329   Amy Tills              F3034        23/61       29:30    9:30       29:30
330   Beth Rozak             F2529        21/44       29:30    9:30       29:30
331   Dennis Loper           M5054        13/16       28:55    9:31       29:32
332   John Pasinato          M4044        13/23       29:02    9:31       29:32
333   Megan Roundy           F3539        15/33       29:07    9:31       29:33
334   Nathan Lorenz          M0114        30/46       29:17    9:31       29:33
335   Amy Gordon             F3034        24/61       29:18    9:31       29:34
336   Tony Amato             M0114        31/46       29:05    9:32       29:36
337   Liam Nelson            M0114        32/46       29:13    9:34       29:41
338   Lisa McDermott         F4549        17/28       29:38    9:34       29:42
339   Zachary Marek          M0114        33/46       29:21    9:36       29:48
340   Douglas Phebus         M3539        20/31       29:38    9:36       29:49
341   Sara Kirch             F3034        25/61       29:34    9:37       29:50
342   Lori Gmeinder          F3034        26/61       29:46    9:38       29:54
343   Dana Kelroy            F2529        22/44       29:47    9:38       29:56
344   Lisa Bollant           F4044        11/30       29:54    9:40       29:59
345   Kirk Dresen            M4549        29/34       29:34    9:40       30:01
346   Debbie Jensen          F5054         7/14       29:44    9:41       30:04
347   Amy Gonzalez           F3539        16/33       29:53    9:42       30:06
348   Nicole Kedrowski       F3034        27/61       29:50    9:42       30:06
349   Rick Good              M4549        30/34       30:00    9:42       30:06
350   Tom Ensign             M6064          3/6       29:54    9:42       30:07
351   Dave Bartnick          M3539        21/31       29:34    9:42       30:07
352   Sarah Rech             F2529        23/44       29:57    9:42       30:08
353   Denise Nolden          F4549        18/28       30:01    9:42       30:08
354   Duane Nolden           M4549        31/34       30:01    9:42       30:08
355   Bonnie Bartnick        F4044        12/30       29:36    9:43       30:09
356   Sarah Zurawski         F3034        28/61       29:42    9:43       30:10
357   Bill Thousand          M3539        22/31       30:00    9:43       30:10
358   Meghan Horn            F0114        15/24       30:02    9:46       30:19
359   Todd Horn              M4044        14/23       30:01    9:46       30:19
360   Amy Keller             F3034        29/61       30:05    9:47       30:23
361   Ashley Hiser           F2024        12/22       30:05    9:47       30:23
362   Linda Marshall         F4044        13/30       30:06    9:47       30:23
363   Craig Stevens          M4044        15/23       30:08    9:47       30:24
364   Jenna Ryan             F2024        13/22       30:13    9:48       30:26
365   Julian Edwards         M2024        10/10       30:13    9:48       30:26
366   Thomas Oneil           M3034        33/37       30:11    9:49       30:28
367   Dawn Magnusson         F3539        17/33       30:15    9:49       30:29
368   Kristie Tobin          F3539        18/33       30:19    9:50       30:33
369   Toni Smith             F4549        19/28       30:29    9:52       30:38
370   Mark Juris             M4549        32/34       30:28    9:52       30:38
371   Alison Anderson        F2529        24/44       30:17    9:52       30:39
372   Jack Turner            M0114        34/46       30:13    9:52       30:39
373   Dane Turner            M3539        23/31       30:12    9:52       30:39
374   Sawyer Maly            M0114        35/46       30:00    9:52       30:39
375   Hope Everson           F3034        30/61       30:19    9:52       30:40
376   Kris Lueprow           F4044        14/30       30:21    9:53       30:41
377   Stacy Mower            F4044        15/30       30:39    9:53       30:42
378   Brett Miller           M0114        36/46       30:34    9:54       30:44
379   Jennifer Matthees      F3539        19/33       30:25    9:54       30:45
380   Kevin Jacobson         M5054        14/16       30:22    9:55       30:46
381   Alec Wehrmann          M1519        25/26       30:22    9:55       30:47
382   Annette Ziegler        F5054         8/14       30:15    9:56       30:50
383   Mike Helt              M5054        15/16       30:48    9:56       30:50
384   Brad Krantz            M3034        34/37       30:15    9:56       30:50
385   Pamela Anderson        F5054         9/14       30:30    9:57       30:52
386   Peter Christianson     M3539        24/31       30:46    9:57       30:54
387   Mike Smith             M2529        17/20       30:49    9:58       30:58
388   Mike Dawson            M2529        18/20       30:48    9:58       30:58
389   Michael Jaeger         M5559        10/13       30:38    9:59       31:00
390   Gaby Vignali           F2024        14/22       30:48   10:00       31:02
391   Theodore Steuer        M4549        33/34       30:47   10:01       31:07
392   Will Brezenski         M0114        37/46       30:58   10:02       31:10
393   Sue Wirth              F5054        10/14       30:47   10:02       31:10
394   Sheri Mundt            F4044        16/30       31:12   10:04       31:15
395   Ann Johnson            F6064          1/3       31:12   10:04       31:15
396   Chris Molitor          M2529        19/20       31:05   10:05       31:17
397   Melanie Barwise        F4549        20/28       30:53   10:05       31:19
398   Stephanie Lutz         F2024        15/22       31:16   10:06       31:20
399   Amy Cralam             F3539        20/33       30:58   10:07       31:25
400   Treavor Lenz           M4044        16/23       30:51   10:08       31:28
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401   Austin Duren           M0114        38/46       31:11   10:08       31:29
402   Alec Helmke            M0114        39/46       31:21   10:09       31:30
403   Kathy Davis            F3034        31/61       31:19   10:10       31:34
404   Ginger Murray          F3539        21/33       31:25   10:11       31:37
405   Gena Duren             F3034        32/61       31:19   10:11       31:38
406   Melissa Mabis          F3034        33/61       31:24   10:11       31:38
407   Daphne Peres           F1519        21/31       31:23   10:12       31:40
408   Jared Daniels          M0114        40/46       31:12   10:12       31:41
409   Jeremy Krysinski       M0114        41/46       31:12   10:13       31:42
410   Olivia Helmke          F0114        16/24       31:34   10:13       31:44
411   Mark Helmke            M4549        34/34       31:39   10:15       31:50
412   Jim Dushek             M3034        35/37       31:35   10:16       31:54
413   Marjorie Rhines        F4549        21/28       31:24   10:17       31:55
414   Rick Kessenich         M5054        16/16       31:17   10:17       31:56
415   Jessie Dushek          F3034        34/61       31:38   10:17       31:56
416   Bear McDermott         M0114        42/46       31:56   10:17       31:57
417   Lisa Nicolaisen        F5054        11/14       31:54   10:18       31:58
418   Jennifer Wiegand       F4044        17/30       31:53   10:18       31:59
419   Nadia Bidwell          F3539        22/33       31:29   10:18       31:59
420   Doug Birkett           M6569          1/2       30:33   10:18       31:59
421   Jessica Feucht         F3034        35/61       31:48   10:18       32:00
422   Kirstin Proud          F4044        18/30       31:37   10:19       32:03
423   Jenny Schmitz          F3034        36/61       31:57   10:20       32:04
424   Sara-Ann Schmitz       F3034        37/61       31:56   10:20       32:05
425   Julie Smith            F2529        25/44       31:46   10:20       32:06
426   Ann Seamonson          F6064          2/3       32:02   10:21       32:07
427   Mikaela Nelson         F0114        17/24       31:40   10:21       32:08
428   Michael Nelson         M3539        25/31       31:40   10:21       32:09
429   Dena Frisch            F2529        26/44       31:40   10:21       32:09
430   Matthew Pederson       M3539        26/31       31:53   10:22       32:10
431   Thomas Roepke          M3539        27/31       31:42   10:22       32:12
432   Dave Marek             M4044        17/23       31:42   10:22       32:12
433   Marie Madigan          F3034        38/61       31:46   10:22       32:13
434   Irene Beckwith         F3034        39/61       31:46   10:22       32:13
435   John Krause            M5559        11/13       32:06   10:25       32:21
436   Carrie Reichardt       F5054        12/14       32:02   10:25       32:21
437   Shari Lemke            F4044        19/30       32:18   10:25       32:22
438   Jake Werner            M0114        43/46       32:24   10:28       32:30
439   Colleen Soetenga       F3034        40/61       32:22   10:29       32:32
440   Shana Dumbleton        F3034        41/61       32:22   10:29       32:32
441   Elise Fiers            F2024        16/22       32:14   10:30       32:36
442   Bridget Trinastic      F0114        18/24       32:20   10:31       32:39
443   Darin Johnson          M4044        18/23       32:18   10:33       32:46
444   Renee Robbins          F3034        42/61       32:22   10:34       32:50
445   Judy Searight          F4044        20/30       32:21   10:35       32:51
446   Katie Bedward          F2529        27/44       32:37   10:36       32:54
447   Chrissy Gascho         F3034        43/61       32:31   10:36       32:54
448   Janna Bergum           F3034        44/61       32:25   10:36       32:55
449   Michelle Voigts        F3539        23/33       32:30   10:36       32:55
450   John Vignali           M5559        12/13       32:44   10:37       32:57
451   Bonnie Vanepps         F3034        45/61       32:39   10:37       32:59
452   Laura Kruschek         F3539        24/33       32:40   10:37       32:59
453   Darcy Henderson        F4549        22/28       32:41   10:37       33:00
454   Andrea Turner          F3539        25/33       32:40   10:38       33:00
455   Lisa Oelke             F4044        21/30       32:52   10:39       33:05
456   Claudia Harkins        F0114        19/24       32:59   10:41       33:10
457   Nicholas Kazynski      M3539        28/31       32:41   10:41       33:10
458   Laura Phillips         F2529        28/44       32:41   10:41       33:11
459   Margie Scaletta        F5559          2/4       32:47   10:41       33:12
460   Lynn Maki              F3034        46/61       32:51   10:42       33:13
461   Maddy Wescott          F0114        20/24       32:42   10:42       33:14
462   Rachel Harkins         F3539        26/33       33:04   10:42       33:15
463   Rebecca Horn           F1519        22/31       32:59   10:43       33:15
464   Danielle Wagoner       F2529        29/44       32:51   10:44       33:19
465   Greg Wagoner           M3034        36/37       32:53   10:44       33:20
466   Moriah Vignali         F2529        30/44       33:14   10:47       33:28
467   Karen Reddin           F4549        23/28       33:08   10:47       33:28
468   Tracy Smith            F2024        17/22       32:59   10:47       33:28
469   Carrie Lundgren        F2529        31/44       33:22   10:49       33:36
470   James Lundgren         M3034        37/37       33:22   10:49       33:37
471   Stephany Daubenspeck   F2024        18/22       33:19   10:50       33:38
472   Mary Krysinski         F4044        22/30       33:09   10:50       33:38
473   Jodi Brezenski         F3539        27/33       33:31   10:51       33:42
474   Tom Kennedy            M6064          4/6       33:15   10:52       33:43
475   Kari Bennett           F2529        32/44       33:25   10:52       33:44
476   Shad Fanta             M3539        29/31       33:14   10:53       33:46
477   Carly Ranum            F1519        23/31       33:22   10:53       33:46
478   Laura Purdy            F1519        24/31       33:22   10:53       33:47
479   Adrienne Pederson      F2529        33/44       33:35   10:55       33:53
480   Stefanie Niesen        F2529        34/44       33:36   10:55       33:53
481   Rhonda McGettigan      F4044        23/30       33:40   10:55       33:54
482   Brandi Jansen          F0114        21/24       33:50   10:55       33:54
483   Todd Jansen            M4044        19/23       33:52   10:56       33:56
484   Cara Anderson          F2024        19/22       33:42   10:56       33:58
485   Sherry Buechner        F3034        47/61       33:25   10:57       34:00
486   Susan Sweeney          F5559          3/4       33:47   11:01       34:13
487   Judd Genda             M3539        30/31       33:42   11:01       34:13
488   Rachael Hess           F1519        25/31       33:52   11:01       34:13
489   Maddy Brunner          F0114        22/24       34:08   11:01       34:13
490   Susan Mautz            F4549        24/28       34:00   11:03       34:17
491   Cassie Recob           F1519        26/31       34:03   11:03       34:19
492   Catie Anderson         F1519        27/31       34:06   11:04       34:22
493   Jolene Rudisill        F4044        24/30       34:01   11:07       34:32
494   Kelsey Wagner          F1519        28/31       34:06   11:10       34:40
495   Scott Wisner           M4044        20/23       34:16   11:10       34:42
496   Elizabeth Pelton       F2024        20/22       34:20   11:10       34:42
497   Grace Ingham           F0114        23/24       34:38   11:11       34:43
498   Kasen Jacob            M0114        44/46       34:40   11:11       34:44
499   Vicky Dolfin           F2529        35/44       34:31   11:12       34:46
500   Robin Christianson     F3539        28/33       34:40   11:12       34:47
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501   Joan Gilbertson        F4549        25/28       34:41   11:12       34:48
502   Jennifer Valk          F3539        29/33       34:29   11:13       34:49
503   James Valk             M3539        31/31       34:29   11:13       34:50
504   Dianne McCaughey       F7099          1/2       34:30   11:14       34:53
505   William Wilson         M6064          5/6       34:39   11:16       34:58
506   Erin Eastman           F1519        29/31       34:50   11:21       35:15
507   Lori Schmitz           F4549        26/28       35:01   11:22       35:19
508   Scott Schmitz          M4044        21/23       35:01   11:22       35:19
509   Jacob Marek            M0114        45/46       34:56   11:23       35:22
510   Laura Dillett Weber    F4044        25/30       35:19   11:23       35:22
511   John Dillett           M4044        22/23       35:20   11:24       35:24
512   Carolyn Molitor        F3034        48/61       35:15   11:25       35:27
513   Lauren Kelly           F0114        24/24       35:23   11:25       35:28
514   Emily Hadfield         F2024        21/22       35:23   11:25       35:28
515   Nancy Uebersetzig      F5559          4/4       35:15   11:28       35:35
516   Amber Jacob            F3034        49/61       35:51   11:34       35:56
517   Dawn Salzman           F3539        30/33       35:48   11:37       36:03
518   Jackie Ballweg         F2529        36/44       35:58   11:38       36:06
519   Shannon Wagner         F2529        37/44       35:58   11:38       36:06
520   Katie Johnson          F2529        38/44       35:58   11:38       36:07
521   Ione Olson             F5054        13/14       35:43   11:40       36:13
522   Stacy Schmidt          F3034        50/61       35:56   11:41       36:17
523   Tracie Goplin          F3034        51/61       36:01   11:41       36:18
524   Jolene Hess            F2529        39/44       36:06   11:42       36:20
525   John Lowrey            M6064          6/6       36:00   11:42       36:21
526   Bailey Ayres           F1519        30/31       36:18   11:49       36:43
527   Melanie Birkland       F3034        52/61       36:28   11:51       36:48
528   Lori Meinholz          F3034        53/61       36:47   11:52       36:50
529   Kelly Meier            F1519        31/31       36:40   11:52       36:52
530   Brittany Ballweg       F2024        22/22       36:53   11:57       37:06
531   Jamie Endres           F2529        40/44       37:00   12:00       37:14
532   Brad Kerl              M2529        20/20       37:00   12:00       37:15
533   Carrie Cotter          F3539        31/33       36:49   12:04       37:27
534   Karen Schofield        F4044        26/30       37:38   12:10       37:47
535   Tim Cychosz            M5559        13/13       37:30   12:12       37:52
536   Phillip Gokey          M7099          1/1       37:55   12:13       37:57
537   Ashley Adler           F2529        41/44       37:36   12:14       37:59
538   Crystal Herbrand       F2529        42/44       37:36   12:14       38:00
539   Frantseska Kois        F3034        54/61       38:00   12:17       38:08
540   Maria Hernandez        F3034        55/61       38:00   12:17       38:08
541   Beverly Lampe          F7099          2/2       37:52   12:19       38:14
542   A Quick                F3034        56/61       38:33   12:32       38:56
543   Ryan McKinley          M1519        26/26       38:42   12:35       39:05
544   Nancy Schomburg        F3539        32/33       38:35   12:35       39:05
545   Linda McKinley         F4549        27/28       38:42   12:35       39:05
546   Amanda Maier           F3034        57/61       38:29   12:35       39:06
547   Rhonda Reis            F3034        58/61       39:08   12:44       39:34
548   Heather Stern          F2529        43/44       39:22   12:48       39:44
549   Shauna Gnorski         F3034        59/61       39:22   12:48       39:44
550   Rick Carson            M4044        23/23       39:29   12:49       39:48
551   James Hasik            M6569          2/2       39:33   12:55       40:06
552   Jane Schwartz          F5054        14/14       39:56   12:56       40:11
553   Nancy Larson           F4549        28/28       40:48   13:18       41:17
554   Beth Krueger           F3034        60/61       43:53   14:09       43:55
555   Sarah Bonk             F4044        27/30       43:52   14:09       43:56
556   Kate Burgess           F3539        33/33       45:02   14:36       45:19
557   Sarah Stevens          F4044        28/30       45:02   14:36       45:19
558   Bonnie Anacker         F6064          3/3       44:53   14:36       45:20
559   Joan Bernstein         F4044        29/30       45:50   14:48       45:59
560   Jeffrey Bernstein      M0114        46/46       45:49   14:49       45:59
561   Holly Marx             F3034        61/61       48:30   15:41       48:42
562   Hortense Momou         F4044        30/30       51:36   16:48       52:09
563   Kirsten Wienholtz      F2529        44/44       51:36   16:48       52:10
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